

HANOVER PARK PARK FOUNDATION



# **Enriching** Lives **Sponsorship Form**

### Your Information

Sponsor's Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
City:	Zip:	
Phone:		
Email:		

### **Payment Information**

### □ Check#

Please make checks payable to: Hanover Park Park Foundation 1919 Walnut Avenue. Hanover Park, IL 60133

### Thank you for your Support

The Hanover Park Park Foundation is a 501c3 non for profit orginization. Donations are tax deductable.

### **Artwork Specifications**

Please submit your logo by email to h.gomez@hpparks.org EPS or vectorized files are preferred along with PDFs. You may also email JPEG or PNG files. (min 300 dpi) An e-mail proof will be sent to you, reply with your approval by date requested.

# The Foundation!



### Applications Now Available!

Help develop and enhance Hanover Park Park District facilities and open spaces.

The Foundation works to provide recreation and leisure opportunities for present and future generations.

Application available: hpparks.org/foundation Email: b.obrien@hpparks.org Call: 630.837.2468

# **1919 Walnut Avenue** Hanover Park, IL 60133

Donate online at at hpparks.org

## 630.837.2468